PF308-30B-1500     (Black, 3mm, 1500ft reel)
PF308-30W-2000     (White, 3mm, 2000ft reel)
PF308-48B-1500     (Black, 4.8mm, 1500ft reel)
PF308-48W-Feet     (Made to order, 4.8mm White)
ORDERING GUIDE
Ultra Flex FTTH Premise
Fiber Indoor/Outdoor Bulk Fiber
Specifically designed to go from the outdoor
NID to the indoor ONT. The YOFC G.657.B3,
Bend Insensitive glass allows for bending and
stapling. The I/O jacket protects against UV
and extreme weather.
PF3BULK
FEATURES
YOFC G.657.B3 COMPLIANT GLASS
5MM BEND RADIUS
INDOOR/OUTDOOR RATED
BEND INSENSITIVE AND STAPLE SAFE
3MM OR 4.8MM
OPTIONAL FIELD INSTALLABLE DETACHED CONNECTOR HOUSING
BLACK OR WHITE JACKET COLOR
RISER RATED
(888) 619-1651 Sales@GoPrecisionGroup.com G o P r e c i s i o n G r o u p . c o m